Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
G10
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
P3N Products

Element
40 micron G
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description Part Number
3/4" Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain P3NEA96GSMBNN
3/4" Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Auto Float Drain P3NEA96GSABNN
1" Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain P3NEA98GSMBNN
1" Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Auto Float Drain P3NEA98GSABNN
1-1/2"# Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Twist Drain P3NEA9PGSMBNN
1-1/2"# Metal Bowl, Sight Gauge, Auto Float Drain P3NEA9PGSABNN
# 1" port body with 1-1/2" port block.
Operating information
Supply pressure (max): 0 to 250 psig (0 to 17.2 bar)
Operating temperature: 32°F to 175°F (0°C to 80°C)